

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 26 OF 2014

Office Notes, Office
Memoranda of appearances,
Court's orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. Ganesh Dalvi for the applicant

CORAM : SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.

DATED : JANUARY 31, 2014

PC. :

1) Heard. Admit.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.)