

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 26 OF 2014

Ram Kewalsingh Yadav

.....Applicant

V/s.

The State of Maharashtra

....Respondent

CORAM : SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.

DATED : FEBRUARY 4, 2014

PC :

1) Office has reported that inadvertently, the bail order dated 31/01/2014 is typed and uploaded in Criminal Revision Application No. 26 of 2014 instead of Bail Application No. 14 of 2014 in Revision Application No. 26 of 2014. The same be typed and uploaded in Bail Application No. 14 of 2014 in Criminal Revision Application No. 26 of 2014.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J.)